Log Cabin 10K

Te emyfeton, MA

Place Name

1 Brad Fors
2  Joshua Curtis
3  Sean O'Sullivan
4  Mike Auger
5  Stephen Drouin
6 Joe DiMucci
7  Charlie Salmon
8  Rick Hersey
9  Denise Lawson
10  Peter Orni

2 Miles

Marge Gladwin

Gender
& Age
M49
M43
M48
M58
M63
M60
M66
M67
F57
M75

F64

ﬂugust 28, 2018

Time
40:27
42:50
48:28

51:11
51:33
55:22
56:15
58:06
58:20
30:45

24:45

City/Town
Ashby
Worcester
Templeton
Westminster
Leominster
Templeton
Fitchburg
Medfield
Uxbridge
Ashburnhan

Westford

Club

NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC

NMC



